MERCRUISER [BLACKHAWE
Serial Mbr Fange: ALL (]

1334-1335)

¥ DRIWE HOUSING AMD COMPONENTS

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 22 E78524 1| SCREW KIT-DRAIN 2

12 19183 WASHER 2 4
3 25 45710 0O-RING 1 4
4 24 1735741 SPRING KIT 1 4
5 16755841 SEAL 1 4.1
f 80618741 AMODE ASSEMBLY 1
7 10 E249E SCREW [3/8-24 % 214N |1
a2 13 35479 LOCKWASHER [3/81M.] 3
3 10 0072 SCREW [3/8-24 % 1-3M N |1
10 11 34932 MUT [3/8-24) 1
11 806124T| COVER-REAR 1
12 23 1270741 BUSHIMG KIT 1
13 26 12709 SEAL-OIL 1 4
14 25 E2705| O-RING 1 4
15 10 92160 SCREW [1/4-20 3/4 M) 1
16 B05E19T| WATER PICK-UP 1 [STARBOARD)
16 B05E20T| WATER PICK-UP 1 [FORT]
17 10 a05724| SCREW [H10-32 X 5/161M.) 2
17 10 05725 SCREW [#10-32x 5/81M.) 2
18 B05084T | COWER-CAR 1
19 25 70937 |0-RING 1 4
20 10 28782 |SCREW [5/16-18x% F/21M.) 4
21 12711 |SHAFT-SHIFTER 1
22 B0E150T | COVER 1
23 25 B05197|0-RING 1 4
24 10 28782 |SCREW [B/16-18 72 1M ) 4
25 144974 2| DETENT ASSEMBLY 1
26 16459T | LIMK. BAR 1 1
27 BE7YE LATCH 1
28 12712 |LEWER-SHIFT 1
29 10 38615 |SCREW [1/4-28 % 3/4 M) 1
29 10 B05543| SCREW [1/4-28 X 1-1/41M.] 1
a0 18 26953 |PIN-COTTER 1
Kl 12 20583 '"WASHER 1
32 B0BR524 1 |YVOKE & CAb ASSEMBLY 1 1
33 806552 YOKE-SHIFTER 1
L 10 05733 SCREW [1/4-28=1) 2
€] 23 12706 SPACER 2
36 11 25045 MWUT [1/4-28] 2

kil

b b 2399 =T ]

OOCAl COT




